Name: William McQueen, AIA, NCARB Professor of Architecture

Courses Taught:

Arch 231 Construction Materials and Assemblies |

Arch 331 Construction Materials and Assemblies I

Arch 313 Architectural Design Core Studio V

Arch 413 Advanced Architectural Design Studio

Arch 478 Dutch Modernism: The Enduring 20" Century Legacy

Educational Credentials:
Bachelor of Architecture, University of lllinois

Teaching Experience:

Professor of Architecture, Roger Williams University
Associate Professor of Architecture, Roger Williams University
Faculty, Roger Williams University

Adjunct Faculty, Roger Williams University

Visiting Lecturer and Critic: University of lllinois Versailles, Nova Scotia Technical College

Faculty, Boston Architectural Center

Professional Experience:

W.L. McQueen, Architect
Mastroianni/McQueen Architects
Benjamin Thompson & Associates
Gerard R. Cugini & Associates
Bastille-Neiley Architects

Stahl Associates

Historic American Buildings Surveys

Licenses/Registration:
Architect, Massachusetts, Rhode Island
NCARB Certificate

Selected Publications and Recent Research:
20" Century Dutch Architecture

Professional Memberships:

American Institute of Architects

Society of Architectural Historians

Society for the Preservation of New England Antiquities
Photographers Guild, Newport Art Museum

Alpha Rho Chi

Full Time

(required)
(required)
(required)
(elective)
(elective)

1969

2001-
1995-2001
1986-95
1984-86
1977, 1980
1970-86

1986-

1977-86
1974-76
1972-73
1970-72
1969-70
1967-68



