Name: William McQueen, AIA, NCARB	Professor of Architecture	Full Time
Courses Taught: Arch 231 Construction Materials and Assemblie Arch 331 Construction Materials and Assemblie Arch 313 Architectural Design Core Studio V Arch 413 Advanced Architectural Design Studio Arch 478 Dutch Modernism: The Enduring 20 <sup>th</sup>	s II	(required) (required) (required) (elective) (elective)
Educational Credentials: Bachelor of Architecture, University of Illinois		1969
Teaching Experience: Professor of Architecture, Roger Williams University Associate Professor of Architecture, Roger Williams University Faculty, Roger Williams University Adjunct Faculty, Roger Williams University Visiting Lecturer and Critic: University of Illinois Versailles, Nova Scotia Technical College Faculty, Boston Architectural Center		2001- 1995-2001 1986-95 1984-86 1977, 1980 1970-86
Professional Experience: W.L. McQueen, Architect Mastroianni/McQueen Architects Benjamin Thompson & Associates Gerard R. Cugini & Associates Bastille-Neiley Architects Stahl Associates Historic American Buildings Surveys		1986- 1977-86 1974-76 1972-73 1970-72 1969-70 1967-68

## Licenses/Registration:

Architect, Massachusetts, Rhode Island NCARB Certificate

## **Selected Publications and Recent Research:**

20<sup>th</sup> Century Dutch Architecture

## **Professional Memberships:**

American Institute of Architects Society of Architectural Historians Society for the Preservation of New England Antiquities Photographers Guild, Newport Art Museum Alpha Rho Chi